
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199002190000
49040

02/19/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

279 367 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:246 Pg:373
Instr
#:19890713000
185740

199002190000
48200

02/19/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARKER,
WALLACE B. &
DENA

279 366 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:250 Pg:627
Instr
#:19890810000
214420

199002190000
48680

02/19/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

279 366 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:250 Pg:627
Instr
#:19890810000
214420

199003080000
64190

03/08/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES J. ELLIOTT
CORP

281 567 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:270 Pg:832
Instr
#:19891219000
353650

199003090000
66040

03/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES WALDEN,
JAMES C. &
GWEN G

281 820 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:96 Pg:725
Instr
#:19861022000
290880

199003140000
70840

03/14/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

282 327 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:267 Pg:850
Instr
#:19891128000
333100

199003120000
67910

03/12/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
ROSCOE V,JR.
& ANN

282 56 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:247 Pg:987
Instr
#:19890726000
197140

199003120000
68260

03/12/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES GARNER,
JAMES D. &
MARGAR

281 893 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:382 Pg:975
Instr
#:19780913000
123720

199003130000
69380

03/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 132 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:256 Pg:423
Instr
#:19890914000
258460

199003140000
70370

03/14/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

282 327 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:267 Pg:850
Instr
#:19891128000
333100

199002130000
43080

02/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES
TERRY DBA
HAYNES

278 641 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:237 Pg:442
Instr
#:19890508000
123110

199002130000
43260

02/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES
CONST CO
ETAL

278 641 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:237 Pg:442
Instr
#:19890508000
123110



199002130000
44020

02/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES
TERRY DBA
HAYNES

278 641 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:237 Pg:442
Instr
#:19890508000
123110

199002190000
48150

02/19/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HICKMAN, JAY
F. & JUDY S.

279 367 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:246 Pg:373
Instr
#:19890713000
185740

199003010000
57340

03/01/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

280 600

199003010000
58300

03/01/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

280 600

199003130000
69760

03/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 132 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:256 Pg:423
Instr
#:19890914000
258460

199003130000
69800

03/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 132 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:256 Pg:423
Instr
#:19890914000
258460

199003130000
69830

03/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 132 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:256 Pg:423
Instr
#:19890914000
258460

199002120000
41990

02/12/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRONTON,
THOMAS
E,JR.&M

278 513 Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199002210000
51460

02/21/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GURGANUS,
JAMES T. &
DIAN

279 794 Lot#:3 Blk:93
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

199002160000
47800

02/16/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
DESIGN
HOMES INC

279 262 13 102 Lot#:10
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

199002160000
47930

02/16/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DJD NO. 1 LTD 279 215 7 78 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:78
Sub:SUNNYDA
LE ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

199002160000
47930

02/16/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

279 215 7 78 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:78
Sub:SUNNYDA
LE ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

199002260000
53630

02/26/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOMACK,
LOWELL A. &
BETTY

280 200 8 46 Lot#:241
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION



199002260000
54370

02/26/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRANT,
JAMES R. &
JOY A.

280 272 9 107 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:107
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 6TH
SECTOR

199002270000
54780

02/27/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVOY, JOHN
M. &
LIZABETH

280 350 11 41 Lot#:6 Book:11
Pg:41
Sub:COUNTRY
HILLS PHASE
ONE

199003080000
64760

03/08/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEIFERT,
FRANK
JOSEPH,JR.

281 619 Other:SEE
INST

199003080000
65450

03/08/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ECHOLS,
JOEL S.

281 585 6 42 Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199003090000
66200

03/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS, JOHN
C. & PATRICIA

281 728 13 102 Lot#:54
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND


