nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99002190000 9040	02/19/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	279	367			Bk Type:REAL Bk:246 Pg:373 Instr #:19890713000 185740	2000
99002190000 8200	02/19/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARKER, WALLACE B. & DENA	279	366			Bk Type:REAL Bk:250 Pg:627 Instr #:19890810000 214420	
99002190000 8680	02/19/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	279	366			Bk Type:REAL Bk:250 Pg:627 Instr #:19890810000 214420	
99003080000 4190	03/08/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J. ELLIOTT CORP	281	567			Bk Type:REAL Bk:270 Pg:832 Instr #:19891219000 353650	
99003090000 6040	03/09/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDEN, JAMES C. & GWEN G	281	820			Bk Type:REAL Bk:96 Pg:725 Instr #:19861022000 290880	
99003140000 0840	03/14/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	282	327			Bk Type:REAL Bk:267 Pg:850 Instr #:19891128000 333100	
99003120000 7910	03/12/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, ROSCOE V,JR. & ANN	282	56			Bk Type:REAL Bk:247 Pg:987 Instr #:19890726000 197140	
99003120000 8260	03/12/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNER, JAMES D. & MARGAR	281	893			Bk Type:MORT Bk:382 Pg:975 Instr #:19780913000 123720	
99003130000 9380	03/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	132			Bk Type:REAL Bk:256 Pg:423 Instr #:19890914000 258460	
99003140000 0370	03/14/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	282	327			Bk Type:REAL Bk:267 Pg:850 Instr #:19891128000 333100	
99002130000 3080	02/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES TERRY DBA HAYNES	278	641			Bk Type:REAL Bk:237 Pg:442 Instr #:19890508000 123110	
99002130000 3260	02/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES CONST CO ETAL	278	641			Bk Type:REAL Bk:237 Pg:442 Instr #:19890508000 123110	

199002130000 44020	02/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES TERRY DBA HAYNES	278	641			Bk Type:REAL Bk:237 Pg:442 Instr #:19890508000 123110	
199002190000 48150	02/19/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HICKMAN, JAY F. & JUDY S.	279	367			Bk Type:REAL Bk:246 Pg:373 Instr #:19890713000 185740	
199003010000 57340	03/01/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	280	600				
199003010000 58300	03/01/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	280	600				
199003130000 69760	03/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	132			Bk Type:REAL Bk:256 Pg:423 Instr #:19890914000 258460	
199003130000 69800	03/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	132			Bk Type:REAL Bk:256 Pg:423 Instr #:19890914000 258460	
199003130000 69830	03/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	132			Bk Type:REAL Bk:256 Pg:423 Instr #:19890914000 258460	
199002120000 41990	02/12/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRONTON, THOMAS E,JR.&M	278	513				Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199002210000 51460	02/21/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GURGANUS, JAMES T. & DIAN	279	794				Lot#:3 Blk:93 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
199002160000 47800	02/16/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN DESIGN HOMES INC	279	262	13	102		Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
199002160000 47930	02/16/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DJD NO. 1 LTD	279	215	7	78		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:78 Sub:SUNNYDA LE ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
199002160000 47930	02/16/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	279	215	7	78		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:78 Sub:SUNNYDA LE ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
199002260000 53630	02/26/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOMACK, LOWELL A. & BETTY	280	200	8	46		Lot#:241 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION

199002260000 54370		AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRANT, JAMES R. & JOY A.	280	272	9	107	Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:107 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 6TH SECTOR
199002270000 54780		AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC		MORTGAGE	LOVOY, JOHN M. & LIZABETH	280	350	11	41	Lot#:6 Book:11 Pg:41 Sub:COUNTRY HILLS PHASE ONE
199003080000 64760	03/08/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEIFERT, FRANK JOSEPH,JR.	281	619			Other:SEE INST
199003080000 65450		AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ECHOLS, JOEL S.	281	585	6	42	Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
199003090000 66200	03/09/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS, JOHN C. & PATRICIA	281	728	13	102	Lot#:54 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND